. PARCEL
NUMBER

ENT

07=34-228-004

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

90%32

LEGAL DEsLRIF L IMN

~ PLEASANT ST
9-5-3/4 E SI GALLAGHER 170 S OF

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

2-4-80
5-29-86
5-8-90
10-15-91
3-19-99

10-28-99
11-15-99
11-23-99

2-15-01
9-17-02

1-15-03

MOORE ROGER G
MOORE ROBERT J

WALLACE VICKI A

KEATING JON D
FINCH HERBERT & MARSHA

CIT GROUP/CONSUMER FINANCE INC

RAGLIN ROBERT W JR
GEORGE JOHN

WAGNER LES

OWEN SUZANNE
FREMONT INVESTMENT & LOAN

SCOTT THOMAS H & BRENDA L

wieail

WD

C.F.3.00
NO C.F.

CF 1.80

C.F. 18.00

SP 10,000.

SP 1,000
S.P. 2,000

SP 3,500.

S.P. 46,000
SP 10,000

S.P. 9,000




